Saturday, April 19, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Cotton Mouth Cole
Randy Saint Eagle
Suttie

Jagged Rock
Jace Deschain
River City

Bad Bud Ketchum
Snake Oil John
Sunflower Kid
Chickamauga Slim
Wild Phil Hickok
Whiskey Hayes
Crazy Case
Midnight Missy
Ricochet Ruthie
Rollo Ranchero
Boothill Bob

Trixie Trickshot
The Twilight Kid
Pickpocket Kate
Marvelous Marvin
Jersey Bratt

Total Shooters 22
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Mid-Month Match 04/05/25

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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12:53:10 PM

Stage6

18.38
20.45
24.24
27.70
27.94
34.07
30.17
44.96
32.02
34.30
36.71
41.19
42.58
38.72
38.71
46.52
38.86
31.84
52.33
40.71
62.93
54.95

Stage7

24.93
28.37
25.73
27.24
29.77
28.41
49.24
30.10
37.71
40.05
45.49
56.58
41.59
34.90
50.35
42.81
28.77
38.63
60.42
66.50
56.24
56.44

Stage8

18.01
24.63
18.12
24.85
28.88
27.36
28.22
36.77
35.76
32.10
31.61
32.27
34.38
40.08
36.08
4410
65.96
63.14
34.28
39.26
61.45
47.92

Stage9

21.43
17.32
26.93
32.71
25.93
36.81
35.67
31.10
34.67
33.70
33.82
30.89
39.38
33.93
34.01
33.80
30.38
31.66
33.38
40.47
34.77
45.93

Shoot Date:

Stagel0

22.91
19.61
24.59
27.07
31.32
30.64
29.04
29.88
35.88
41.71
43.25
32.04
38.11
50.11
43.45
38.31
43.29
49.84
45.26
40.33
51.03
72.48

4/19/2025

Final
Time
105.66
110.38
119.61
139.57
143.84
157.29
172.34
172.81
176.04
181.86
190.88
192.97
196.04
197.74
202.60
205.54
207.26
215.11
225.67
227.27
266.42
277.72



